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The 2019 Basildon Open

3 – 5 May 2019

Basildon 2019 T&P1 GRSB

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P2 P3 Total

Keith Kilvington 3267 X 119 5 119 6 60 6 298 17

Paul Joyce 2836 X 119 5 119 4 60 5 298 14

Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 118 8 119 7 60 5 297 20

Jacky Lamb 2086 A 117 5 119 5 60 4 296 14

Simon Scott 491 A 118 2 115 2 58 0 291 4

Fred Cooke 1322 A 116 4 112 0 60 3 288 7

Edward Erskine 1863 A 114 4 108 1 52 0 274 5

Christian Bartlett 3408 B 113 1 118 6 60 1 291 8

9999 B 116 2 115 4 59 2 290 8

Maria Bartlett 3414 B 111 0 112 1 59 4 282 5

1909 B 112 2 111 1 56 0 279 3

Basildon 2019 T&P1 GRCF

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P2 P3 Total

1800 X 120 11 120 10 60 6 300 27

Dave Hackett 296 X 120 9 120 8 60 6 300 23

Keith Kilvington 3267 X 119 8 120 10 60 5 299 23

Stephen Lamb 1022 X 120 6 119 5 60 5 299 16

Jacky Lamb 2086 X 119 5 119 5 60 5 298 15

Ryan Wiggins 913 X 119 5 117 7 60 3 296 15

Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 120 8 120 8 60 5 300 21

Fred Cooke 1322 A 119 5 120 5 60 1 299 11

Christian Bartlett 3408 A 119 6 119 6 60 5 298 17

Ken Williams 818 A 118 7 119 4 60 3 297 14

Andy Wiggins 814 B 119 4 107 2 60 5 286 11

Basildon 2019 T&P1 LBP

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P2 P3 Total

Ryan Wiggins 913 X 118 1 118 4 60 3 296 8

Paul Lacey 443 X 115 3 119 8 60 5 294 16

1800 A 116 0 119 7 60 3 295 10

Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 116 4 118 8 60 2 294 14

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's X's
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P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's X's
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Graham Trimmer 748 A 118 6 116 4 60 2 294 12

Jason Bray 1222 A 114 2 119 4 60 1 293 7

Christian Bartlett 3408 A 119 6 112 1 59 3 290 10

Mark Harris 1795 A 112 0 117 3 60 3 289 6

Fred Cooke 1322 A 111 1 116 3 59 2 286 6

Dave Berry 50 A 118 3 116 3 40 2 274 8

Peter Cooper 1095 B 114 3 114 2 59 0 287 5

Andy Wiggins 814 B 117 1 105 2 60 2 282 5

Ken Williams 818 B 115 3 107 4 58 3 280 10

Maria Bartlett 3414 B 108 0 110 0 58 1 276 1

Les Bushnell 3297 B 110 1 97 1 36 0 243 2

Basildon 2019 T&P1 LBR

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P2 P3 Total

Paul Lacey 443 X 115 5 118 6 60 3 293 14

1800 A 119 6 117 3 60 2 296 11

Dave Berry 50 A 120 7 116 1 58 3 294 11

Graham Trimmer 748 A 116 3 118 1 59 4 293 8

Jason Bray 1222 A 118 1 116 2 59 3 293 6

Ryan Wiggins 913 A 116 3 117 4 59 2 292 9

Stephen Lamb 1022 A 115 1 114 4 60 3 289 8

Andy Wiggins 814 B 116 3 117 1 59 1 292 5

Mark Harris 1795 B 114 2 115 2 59 1 288 5

Basildon 2019 T&P1 Classic

NAME GRID P1 P2 P3 Total

1800 120 6 120 5 60 6 300 17

Keith Kilvington 3267 120 7 120 9 60 6 300 22

2118 120 5 120 10 60 6 300 21

Basildon 2019 T&P2 GRSB

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P2 P3 Total

Paul Joyce 2836 A 120 6 220 5 236 8 576 19

Jacky Lamb 2086 A 119 6 222 1 234 8 575 15

Basildon 2019 T&P2 GRCF

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P2 P3 Total

Dave Hackett 296 X 120 8 236 12 240 16 596 36

Stephen Lamb 1022 X 120 11 233 8 239 12 592 31

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's X's

Alan Podevin

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's X's

Alan Podevin

Matthew Peppitt

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's X's

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's X's
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Jason Bray 1222 X 120 9 222 4 233 10 575 23

Keith Kilvington 3267 A 120 10 234 9 238 12 592 31

Jacky Lamb 2086 A 120 6 230 8 238 15 588 29

Fred Cooke 1322 B 120 6 221 6 234 5 575 17

Basildon 2019 T&P2 LBP

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P2 P3 Total

Peter Cooper 1095 X 120 5 215 4 232 7 567 16

Dave Berry 50 X 120 6 226 4 195 4 541 14

Paul Lacey 443 A 119 3 221 1 236 9 576 13

Mark Harris 1795 B 119 2 211 0 233 6 563 8

Christian Bartlett 3408 B 120 6 195 3 228 5 543 14

Basildon 2019 T&P2 LBR

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P2 P3 Total

Dave Berry 50 X 116 2 226 3 233 9 575 14

Stephen Lamb 1022 A 120 4 202 2 224 3 546 9

Paul Lacey 443 B 119 8 185 0 230 6 534 14

Mark Harris 1795 B 117 5 122 0 214 2 453 7

Basildon 2019 T&P2 Classic

NAME GRID P1 P2 P3 Total

Keith Kilvington 3267 120 11 233 4 237 12 590 27

Basildon 2019 MT GRSB

NAME GRID CLASS LH RH Total

Malcolm Stewart 3256 X 57 6 58 3 115 9

Keith Kilvington 3267 X 57 7 57 6 114 13

Jacky Lamb 2086 X 55 2 52 6 107 8

Christian Bartlett 3408 A 55 3 54 3 109 6

9999 A 51 1 54 2 105 3

Paul Joyce 2836 A 53 3 51 4 104 7

Simon Scott 491 A 47 1 53 4 100 5

Maria Bartlett 3414 B 50 3 50 3 100 6

Basildon 2019 MT GRCF

NAME GRID CLASS LH RH Total

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's X's

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's X's

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's X's

LH X's RH X's X's

Brian Chapple

LH X's RH X's X's
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Dave Hackett 296 X 59 7 59 9 118 16

1800 X 58 7 59 9 117 16

Keith Kilvington 3267 X 58 7 59 8 117 15

Ryan Wiggins 913 X 56 6 59 9 115 15

Stephen Lamb 1022 X 58 7 57 6 115 13

Jacky Lamb 2086 A 55 4 60 8 115 12

Christian Bartlett 3408 A 54 3 60 10 114 13

Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 58 8 55 8 113 16

Andy Wiggins 814 B 58 8 58 6 116 14

Ken Williams 818 B 54 4 55 3 109 7

Basildon 2019 MT LBP

NAME GRID CLASS LH RH Total

John Robinson 632 X 56 7 55 2 111 9

Dave Berry 50 X 50 1 52 0 102 1

Paul Lacey 443 A 59 5 57 8 116 13

Ryan Wiggins 913 A 57 7 56 6 113 13

Christian Bartlett 3408 A 57 4 55 3 112 7

1800 A 51 4 57 6 108 10

Mark Harris 1795 A 52 1 56 4 108 5

Peter Cooper 1095 A 52 3 56 1 108 4

1454 A 49 2 58 3 107 5

Graham Trimmer 748 A 55 4 51 2 106 6

Malcolm Stewart 3256 B 53 1 59 6 112 7

Ken Williams 818 B 48 1 48 3 96 4

Andy Wiggins 814 B 46 1 50 1 96 2

Maria Bartlett 3414 B 47 3 46 0 93 3

Les Bushnell 3297 B 45 2 32 0 77 2

Basildon 2019 MT LBR

NAME GRID CLASS LH RH Total

John Robinson 632 X 55 6 59 4 114 10

Dave Berry 50 X 51 3 54 2 105 5

1800 A 51 4 55 4 106 8

Andy Wiggins 814 A 41 2 56 2 97 4

Paul Lacey 443 B 51 2 56 4 107 6

Ryan Wiggins 913 B 48 3 57 2 105 5

Ken Williams 818 B 48 1 53 6 101 7

Stephen Lamb 1022 B 49 3 52 3 101 6

Mark Harris 1795 B 49 2 52 2 101 4

1454 B 43 0 49 2 92 2

Alan Podevin

LH X's RH X's X's

Alan Podevin

Lynnemarie Cooper

LH X's RH X's X's

Alan Podevin

Lynnemarie Cooper
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Basildon 2019 MT CLASSIC

NAME GRID LH RH Total

1800 59 7 59 8 118 15

Keith Kilvington 3267 58 6 60 7 118 13

2118 57 5 60 6 117 11

Basildon 2019 PHXA GRSB

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

Keith Kilvington 3267 X 47 5 44 2 48 6 49 7 188 20

Jacky Lamb 2086 A 44 2 42 2 46 4 49 4 181 12

Fred Cooke 1322 A 46 2 41 0 43 2 42 2 172 6

9999 B 38 1 43 2 41 1 48 7 170 11

Basildon 2019 PHXA GRCF

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

Keith Kilvington 3267 X 50 7 46 5 50 8 50 9 196 29

Dave Hackett 296 X 48 4 48 5 50 8 50 5 196 22

Stephen Lamb 1022 X 49 6 46 3 47 3 49 6 191 18

Jacky Lamb 2086 A 48 5 42 2 48 6 49 6 187 19

Fred Cooke 1322 B 47 5 44 4 44 3 48 2 183 14

Basildon 2019 PHXA LBP

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

Paul Lacey 443 A 44 2 47 4 50 6 49 6 190 18

Graham Trimmer 748 A 24 2 46 2 42 2 46 4 158 10

Mark Harris 1795 B 46 5 45 4 47 5 46 3 184 17

Dave Berry 50 B 44 4 43 1 41 0 48 0 176 5

Fred Cooke 1322 B 40 1 40 2 45 1 46 7 171 11

Maria Bartlett 3414 B 33 0 36 0 36 0 42 2 147 2

Les Bushnell 3297 B 36 0 31 2 25 0 40 3 132 5

Basildon 2019 PHXA LBR

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

Graham Trimmer 748 X 45 4 32 1 24 1 38 2 139 8

Dave Berry 50 A 40 1 40 4 42 2 43 3 165 10

Paul Lacey 443 B 39 2 41 4 42 3 47 3 169 12

Mark Harris 1795 B 31 0 32 0 27 0 48 3 138 3

LH X's RH X's X's

Alan Podevin

Matthew Peppitt

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's P4 X's X's

Brian Chapple

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's P4 X's X's

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's P4 X's X's

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's P4 X's X's
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Basildon 2019 PHXA Classic

NAME GRID P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

Keith Kilvington 3267 50 6 47 5 50 6 50 6 197 23

2118 46 4 47 3 48 4 50 7 191 18

The Basildon Open 1020 GRSB

NAME GRID M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total

Keith Kilvington 3267 240 24 180 13 238 15 240 17 119 7 1017 76

Maria Bartlett 3414 190 5 169 3 226 4 223 8 109 2 917 22

Jacky Lamb 2086 239 18 175 7 231 9 237 12 114 5 996 51

Paul Joyce 2836 240 21 177 10 224 8 236 11 118 7 995 57

The Basildon Open 1020 GRCF

NAME GRID M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total

Keith Kilvington 3267 240 21 180 13 240 14 240 22 120 7 1020 77

2118 240 22 180 11 240 12 240 14 120 9 1020 68

Stephen Lamb 1022 240 22 179 12 239 16 240 18 119 8 1017 76

Ryan Wiggins 913 240 19 180 11 235 12 238 18 118 5 1011 65

Andy Wiggins 814 239 13 178 13 234 10 239 16 120 7 1010 59

Jason Bray 1222 240 22 179 9 231 7 238 12 119 6 1007 56

1800 238 15 175 8 237 10 237 8 120 9 1007 50

Fred Cooke 1322 240 20 179 11 225 8 239 17 119 4 1002 60

Christian Bartlett 3408 231 14 178 11 237 13 239 17 117 3 1002 58

Ken Williams 818 236 12 174 9 218 5 235 9 116 4 979 39

Jacky Lamb 2086 229 15 176 10 226 7 236 16 106 2 973 50

The Basildon Open 1020 LBP

NAME GRID M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total

Paul Lacey 443 240 16 178 11 238 15 239 15 119 1 1014 58

Ryan Wiggins 913 239 20 180 16 236 16 236 8 119 7 1010 67

Graham Trimmer 748 239 13 172 7 237 10 230 8 118 4 996 42

Mark Harris 1795 238 15 176 5 234 7 231 5 117 5 996 37

1800 238 13 177 9 230 8 234 8 116 2 995 40

1454 236 11 174 4 232 8 237 9 114 4 993 36

Jason Bray 1222 239 9 174 8 231 12 232 6 115 3 991 38

Ken Williams 818 236 11 177 5 231 7 229 2 112 2 985 27

Dave Berry 50 229 14 175 8 231 9 231 9 113 4 979 44

P1 X's P2 X's P3 X's P4 X's X's

Matthew Peppitt

X's

X's

Matthew Peppitt

Alan Podevin

X's

Alan Podevin

Lynnemarie Cooper
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Les Bushnell 3297 221 7 170 3 225 4 231 6 103 2 950 22

Andy Wiggins 814 228 10 160 5 225 6 222 8 113 3 948 32

The Basildon Open 1020 LBR

NAME GRID M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total

Paul Lacey 443 237 19 177 5 233 10 237 12 114 4 998 50

1800 234 9 176 4 231 7 239 11 115 5 995 36

Dave Berry 50 235 12 177 9 230 8 238 15 115 2 995 46

Andy Wiggins 814 238 12 164 2 228 7 234 9 113 3 977 33

Ryan Wiggins 913 233 12 174 6 217 4 235 6 112 3 971 31

Ken Williams 818 220 7 170 4 216 2 229 5 114 3 949 21

Mark Harris 1795 228 7 168 4 209 5 222 4 106 2 933 22

The Basildon Open 1500 GRSB

NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total

1180 X 240 18 180 11 232 10 238 13 298 21 295 10 1483 83

John Robinson 632 X 240 19 180 16 197 11 237 11 299 25 296 16 1449 98

Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 240 22 176 10 232 12 239 17 300 23 295 7 1482 91

Mel Beard 43 A 240 20 178 11 228 8 238 13 298 25 286 11 1468 88

Keith Kilvington 3267 A 240 22 180 12 227 8 238 13 298 20 283 10 1466 85

Jacky Lamb 2086 B 239 11 170 4 221 5 233 6 295 18 270 6 1428 50

Christian Bartlett 3408 B 239 19 162 3 137 0 228 7 285 16 255 3 1306 48

Maria Bartlett 3414 D 230 2 166 2 187 6 227 3 271 9 193 2 1274 24

Paul Joyce 2836 C 239 18 179 6 230 8 235 6 291 12 282 4 1456 54

Fred Cooke 1322 C 235 13 170 3 224 6 228 10 295 12 272 3 1424 47

The Basildon Open 1500 GRCF

NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total

John Robinson 632 X 240 22 180 15 238 16 240 19 300 27 298 19 1496 118

Stephen Lamb 1022 X 240 23 180 15 236 6 238 18 300 26 293 16 1487 104

Dave Hackett 296 X 240 22 180 12 236 11 238 10 300 19 293 12 1487 86

Mel Beard 43 X 240 23 179 14 235 11 234 9 295 19 297 14 1480 90

Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 240 19 180 13 237 8 235 13 300 27 294 9 1486 89

Keith Kilvington 3267 B 240 22 180 10 232 10 239 14 298 23 294 11 1483 90

Jason Bray 1222 B 240 16 176 8 224 3 234 8 295 21 288 9 1457 65

Jacky Lamb 2086 B 228 18 180 10 228 9 238 10 300 21 231 9 1405 77

Andy Wiggins 814 C 238 15 177 7 228 9 230 7 294 17 290 8 1457 63

Ken Williams 818 C 237 10 174 4 213 0 230 10 292 9 201 1 1347 34

X's

Alan Podevin

X's

Andrew Jarman

X's
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The Basildon Open 1500 LBP

NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total

John Robinson 632 X 238 19 180 14 238 13 237 16 299 26 295 17 1487 105

Paul Lacey 443 A 240 17 180 12 225 5 239 11 299 20 290 16 1473 81

Graham Trimmer 748 A 236 13 176 10 209 6 237 6 294 11 266 6 1418 52

Ryan Wiggins 913 B 240 21 178 9 219 3 237 7 298 18 279 5 1451 63

Peter Cooper 1095 B 236 8 177 11 217 2 231 5 297 13 278 4 1436 43

Jason Bray 1222 B 237 14 171 7 215 2 224 7 297 15 280 5 1424 50

Ken Williams 818 B 235 11 173 2 211 1 226 6 294 15 271 6 1410 41

Les Bushnell 3297 B 230 2 165 3 184 3 216 3 282 6 275 4 1352 21

Mark Harris 1795 B 130 12 179 8 219 1 232 6 297 16 286 5 1343 48

The Basildon Open 1500 LBR

NAME CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total

John Robinson X 240 17 180 15 237 14 238 16 300 27 297 14 1492 103

Dave Berry X 238 13 173 7 231 5 229 9 295 17 284 8 1450 59

A 235 9 167 1 211 1 229 7 292 15 284 6 1418 39

Paul Lacey A 237 12 176 6 185 2 233 8 294 16 286 5 1411 49

Stephen Lamb A 233 3 173 4 201 3 230 8 285 5 261 4 1383 27

Andy Wiggins A 238 14 172 2 170 2 227 5 167 10 221 0 1195 33

Ken Williams B 220 6 171 6 166 0 225 4 288 9 214 2 1284 27

Ryan Wiggins B 232 7 168 3 126 0 207 2 269 7 279 5 1281 24

Mark Harris B 208 5 173 2 78 0 197 2 274 4 119 0 1049 13

X's

X's

Alan Podevin


